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45 aj plo trees 1*50 § 67.50

.orcage and value of land by ty ep;
Value

1 or -ere
$4.00
3.00 .
1.00

10.00
15.00

Total
ValueTyne:

400.00
516.00
15.00

070.00me.00

Cove
Slope
Ridge
Grazing
Tillable

102
150

13
07

sii 5

\ Total value of land........
Tatal value of Improvements

1617.00

455.eO

.Total value of f r i t trees

Total value of timber.. ...
Totbl value of traot

*

•.vertice value per acre.. . .

67.50

JO5.00
'5025,OC) '*

.55

There seer 3 to be some error in the original computation of tills
traot. Our computation shows 354 acres Instead of 320 , using
t. e oalls in ovmer*o deed.
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